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NO.

6200
5019
6101
6102
6103
6104
6105
6106
6189
6108
6250
6110
6164
6111
6112
6182
6113
6114
6115
6277
6195
6117
6191
6118
6119
6196
6120
6121
6122
6123
6176
6124
6125
6068
6069
6126
6127
6181
6128
6129
6130
6131
6251
6252
6134
6135
6253
6203
6172
6173
6256
6187
6204
6137
6107
6184
6136

DESCRIPTION

SPILL TRAY
LEG
AIR SUPPLY HOSE (A)
AIR SUPPLY HOSE (B)
FUEL PIPE
FUSIBLE VALVE
CONSTANT LEVEL VALVE
C.LV. STRAINER
STRAINER GASKET
SOLENOID PUMP PACKING
SOLENOID PUMP
OIL SUMP PIPE
JOINT SEAL PACKING
FUEL SUMP
GASKET (1)
BURNER
BURNER CLOTH
GASKET (2)
GASKET (3)
HEATER
IGNITER BRACKET
HEATER COVER PACKING
IGNITER COVER
FLAME DETECTIVE PLUG
PLUG PACKING
FL PLUG BRACKET
GASKET (4)
HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY
GASKET (6)
EXHAUST DUCT
0-RING (P39)
WINDOW GASKET
WINDOW FRAME GASKET
WINDOW PLATE
WINDOW GLASS
WINDOW BASE GASKET
COMBUSTION CHAMBER ASSY
COMBUSTION RING ASSY
BURNER CAP
BAFFLE ASSY
CHAMBER GASKET
CHAMBER CAP
POWER TRANSFORMER
PWB ASSY
PWB SPACER CLIP (A)
PWB SPACER CLIP (B)
MICROPROCESSOR
BUZZER
FUSE (250V 10A)
FUSE (250V 2A)
CAPACITOR (1.8 uFD)
TR ARRAY (M54563P) IC4
PHOTO COUPLER IC12
CORD CONNECTOR
AIR LINE
AIR PRESSURE SWITCH
RUBBER BUSH
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PART
NO.

6273
6260
6163
6139
4833
6037
6138
6186
6278
6206
6207
6208
6140
6141
6142
6143
6144
6261
6262
6180
6263
6264
4004
6209
6145
4014
4016
4006
4008
4805
6147
6148
6149
6210
6265
6266
6267
6268
6158
6159
6179
6269
6178
6177
6162
6270
6345
6194
6214
6197
6271
6175
1154
8216
8217
8219
6216

DESCRIPTION

OVER HEAT THERMOSTAT
FAN THERMOSTAT
AIR PACKING SET
POWER SUPPLY CORD
CORD BUSHING
LEVEL GUIDE
CARRYING HANDLE
SENSOR ASSY
SLIDE SWITCH ASSY
SLIDE SWITCH COVER
SLIDE SWITCH PANEL
SLIDE SWITCH KNOB
BLOWER ASSY
BLOWER MOUTH PACKING
DAMPER SOLENOID ASSY
SUCTION CASE
SEAL PACKING
BLOWER GUARD
CIRCULATION MOTOR
FAN BLADE
WIRING GUARD
WIRING HARNESS FOR FAN MOTER
JOINT PIPE
AIR DAMPER (S)
AIR SUPPLY HOSE ASSY
EXHAUST OUTLET CAP
AIR PORT O RING
PIPE HOLDER
HOSE BAND
AIR OUTLET CAP
FLUE PIPE ASSY
SLEEVE FLANGE SET
UNDER COVER
LOUVER
FRONT COVER
SWITCH & LAMP ASSY
TOP COVER
LAMP PANEL
FUEL TANK COVER
FUEL TANK ASSY
FUEL TANK CAP
FLOAT SWITCH
FLOAT SWITCH PACKING
OIL FILTER
RESISTOR
CABINET ASSY
UNION NUT
WALL CLAMPS
BASE TRAY RETAINER
SCREW SET FOR FLUE PIPE
CARTON BOX
CUSHION SET
OWNERS GUIDE
TOUCH-UP PAINT (WHITE)
GLUE
TOUCH-UP PAINT (GREY)
FUEL NOZZLE
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Touch-up Paint
(White)

fl2) Glue

Touch-up Paint
(Grey)

MONITOR 422 EXPLODED VIEW




